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“ To serve the manufacturing industry with
high quality manufacturing process
through the latest technology in order to
achieve solutions

at the minimum manufacturing cost ”.
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 Auto Tools established in the year 2013 , Specially expert in

All types of Tools , Dies & Fixtures, Proto-samples, Numeric Tools,

Line Balancing Technology, S.P.M, Conyers, Loading Trolley,
Engineering Base Tools kit with trolley and also deal in all types of

industrial hardware.

 Production plants in the heart of industrial town

Faridabad, Haryana. The company has been engaged in the

manufacturing of wide variety of Machined Parts, Sheet Metal and
Fabrication product with latest facility and best Technician to

achieve result by involvement of high technology/methodology. A
perfect mix of technical expertise and management expertise,

unleashes the innovative thinking of teams. Initiated by an area of CAD

Services; the company has expanded its operations over wide
dimensions. of Superlative business performance and competitive

advantage of the company depends on understanding how to capitalize
on resources and opportunities and accomplish desired outcomes.
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Total Technology/ Methology involved

 ComputerAided  Value Engineering
Engineering

 Systematicand organized
procedural decision-making
process.

 Product Design
 Enhanced designsqualityof the

 Reliableproductdesign
and manufacture.

 System Automation
 Provide industrial

products.automationsolutions.
 Product Engineering
 Enhanced superiorqualityof the

 Prototyping
 Prototyping is thedesign products.

verification phaseof  Costing
 direction is invaluable whenproductdevelopment.

negotiating priceswith asupplier.
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Our Quality Policy

We at Auto Tools are committed to provide entire
customer satisfaction by consist Quality Product & on
time delivery with competitive cost through continual
improvements by employees involvement.
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Our Quality Objective

1. Customer satisfaction to be maintained

2. On Time delivery.

3. Reduce Customer Complaints



Aut o Tool s (In d ia )
( A N I S O 9 0 0 1 : 2 0 1 5 C E R T I F Y C O M P A N Y )

OUR MAJOR CUSTOMERS

1. JBM GROUP

2. CAPARO MARUTI LTD.

3. YUTAKA AUTO PARTS INDIA

4. SIETZ TECHNOLOGIES (ESCORTS) INDIA PVT. LTD.

5. POWER SPACK GROUP .

6. NAGATA INDIA PVT. LTD.

7. M.M.T.  GROUP

8. KONSBERG AUTOMOTIVE INDIA

9. SKH AUTOMOTIVE PVT. LTD.

10. SEBROS PVT LTD FARIDABAD.

11. EULER MOTOR PVT. LTD.

12. VICTORA GROUP

13. KENMORE VIKAS (INDIA) PVT. LTD.
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OUR FACILITIES & RESOURCES

MACHINE DESCRIPTION MACHINE QTY MAKES. No.

1 M1TR MACHINE MTR-01 to 04 04 nos J.P.LINK

2

3

LATHE MACHINE

SURFACE GRINDER

DRILLING MACHINE

WIRECUT

LT-01 to 04

SG-01 to 06

DM-01 to 08

04 nos

06 nos

08 nos

02 nos

14 nos

10 nos

PUNJAB BASE

RAMANNA

4

5

6

ITCO

WC-01,02 ELECTRONICA

LMW, S.M.T. SteabroCNC TURNING
CAP. Up to 1 mtr

CNC

7

8

9

POWER PRESS PP-01 to PP-10

VERRTICAL MACHINING CENTER VMC 03 nos

01 nos

HURCO & 
BFW

TRUMPF

LASER CUTLASER CUT
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OUR FACILITIES & RESOURCES

M1TR MACHINE LATHE MACHINE
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OUR FACILITIES & RESOURCES

WIRECUT MACHINE
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OUR FACILITIES & RESOURCES

CNC TURNING MACHINE
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OUR FACILITIES & RESOURCES

LASER CUT
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OUR FACILITIES & RESOURCES

VERTICAL MACHINING CENTER
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OUR FACILITIES & RESOURCES

HEAT TREATMENT
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OUR FACILITIES & RESOURCES

PRESS MACHINE
(5TON to 100 Ton)
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OUR FACILITIES & RESOURCES

R.DRILL MACHINE Surface Grinder
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PRESS TOOLS , GAUGE & FIXTURES
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Fabricated Products
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FIXTURES & PTO TROLLEY
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QUALITY INSTRUMENTS

S. NO DEVICE DESCRIPTION DEVICE NO. LEAST COUNT MAKE

1 VERNIER CALIPER (0-150mm)

VERNIER CALIPER (0-300mm)

VERNIER CALIPER (0- 450mm)

MICRO METER (0-25mm)

VC-01 0.02 MITUTOYO

MITUTOYO

MITUTOYO

MITUTOYO

2

3

4

VC-02 0.02

0.02

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

VC-03

MM-01

MM-01

MM-01

MM-02

MM-01

MM-01

5

6

MICRO METER (25-50mm)

MICRO METER (50-75mm)

MICRO METER (100-125mm)

MICRO METER (125-150mm)

MICRO METER (160-350mm)

MITUTOYO

MITUTOYO

MITUTOYO

MITUTOYO

MITUTOYO

MITUTOYO

LUTHRA

7

8

9

10

11

DIGITAL HEIGHT GAUZE (0-300mm) HT-01

SURFACE TABLE ( 900-1200mm) ST-01
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QUALITY INSTRUMENTS

Surface Plate with

Checking Aids
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Design & Development Solution Associated

 Facility Available:

 Auto Cad 2016

 NX-8.5

 4 Member team
Associated
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AUTO TOOLS IS S P ECIALIS ED

FOR THE MANUFACTUR ING OF ALL

TYPES OF TOOLS , DIE & FIXTURES .

WE ALS O DEALS IN PARTS FOR PROTO

DIVIS ION , AUTOMOB ILE S ECTOR ,

EAR TH MOVING ,TRACTOR ETC . WE

ALWAYS FOCUS FOR QUAL ITY

AS S URANCE AND DELIVER GOODS TO

THE CUS TOMER ’S S ATIS FACTION BY

CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENT IN

QUALITY S YS TEM. OUR PR INCIP LES

ARE BAS ED ON QCD (QUALITY, COS T &

DELIVERY.)
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WHY…? Auto Tools
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THE TRANING OF THE

PERS ONNEL AND THE ADEQUACY OF

INS PECTION /TES TING INS TRUMENTS

OF REQU IS ITE GRADE ARE THE

HIGHES T P R IOR ITY OF THE COMPANY.

THE PREC IS ION AND ACCURACY IS

THE CORE S TRENGTH OF THE

COMPANY WHICH PROVIDES THE

BRAND LOYALTY AND PER FERENCE

WITH ITS CUS TOMERS .
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ADDRESS : Plot No-9 , SMIE ,Phase – II

OPP. YMCA ,Faridabad (Haryana)

CONTACT DETAILS

9811296077, 9582906106 9990996652,
autotoolsfbd@rediffmail.com

info@autotoolsindia.com

Visit us :- www.autotoolsindia.com

UNIT-II

Plot No.53, SMIE, Phase-II,
UNIT-III

Plot No.22-23, SMIE, Phase-II,

UNIT-IV

Plot No.26B, SMIE, Phase-II,
OPP. YMCA, Faridabad (Haryana) OPP. YMCA, Faridabad (Haryana) OPP. YMCA, Faridabad (Haryana)

mailto:autotoolsfbd@rediffmail.com

